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Formula X
Formula X Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 2 30/06/2019 15:05
Race (14 Laps) started at 15:12:55
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 17.059 23.108
(51) PELLEGRINI Bernardo 2 1:10.790 +2.274 30.244 16.511 24.035
i 15.686 21.252 3 1:40.295 +29.505 +31.779 41.803 23.859 34.633
1:05.632 +0.570 28.490 15.601 21.541 4 1:48.493 +8.198 +39.977 48.325 32.583 27.585
3 1:48.142 +42.510 +43.080 47.278 26.047 34.817 5 1:09.859 -38.634 +1.343 30.277 16.885 22.697
4 1:48.267 +0.125 +43.205 46.651 34.429 27.187 6 1:14.710 +4.851 +6.194 30.240 22.216 22.254
5 1:05.458 -42.809 +0.396 28.626 15.663 21.169 7 1:09.231 -5.479 +0.715 30.066 16.640 22.525
6 1:05.365 -0.093 +0.303 28.467 15.603 21.295 8 1:09.091 -0.140 +0.575 30.002 16.526 22.563
7 1:05.251 -0.114 +0.189 28.458 15.407 21.386 9 1:09.150 +0.059 +0.634 30.620 16.405 22,125
8 1:05.470 +0.219 +0.408 28.673 15.486 21.311 10 1:09.084 -0.066 +0.568 30.136 16.594 22.354
9  1:05.062 -0.408 28.448 15.426 21.188 11 1:08.516 -0.568 29.895 16.380 22.241
10 1:05.319 +0.257 +0.257 28.463 15.453 21.403 12 1:10.948 +2.432 +2.432 30.576 17.902 22.470
11 1:05.633 +0.314 +0.571 28.305 15.639 21.689 13 1:11.164 +0.216 +2.648 30.926 17.565 22.673
12 1:05.460 -0.173 +0.398 28.528 15.573 21.359 14 1:09.882 -1.282 +1.366 30.387 16.909 22.586
13 1:05.513 +0.053 +0.451 28.476 15.481 21.556
14 1:06.187 +0.674 +1.125 29.131 15.592 21.464 (5) MINELLI Marco
1 15.816 21.269
(7) NERI Mario 2 1:06.933 28.913 16.562 21.458
T 15.885 21.650 3 1:46.908 +39.975 +39.975 46.702 25.648 34.558
2 1:06.603 +1.715 28.493 16.413 21.697 4 1:48.945 +2.037 +42.012 47.431 33.346 28.168
3 1:46.830 +40.227 +41.942 46.809 25.636 34.385 5 1:09.642 -39.303 +2.709 30.614 16.933 22.095
4 1:48.705 +1.875 +43.817 47.768 33.202 27.735 6 1:09.199 -0.443 +2.266 30.963 16.463 21.773
5 1:05.496 -43.209 +0.608 28.749 15.320 21.427 7 1:09.060 -0.139 +2.127 30.247 16.710 22.103
6 1:04.963 -0.533 +0.075 28.157 15.441 21.365 8 1:13.323 +4.263 +6.390 32.070 18.667 22.586
7 1:05.577 +0.614 +0.689 28.280 15.730 21.567 9 1:11.543 -1.780 +4.610 31.410 17.509 22.624
8 1:04.914 -0.663 +0.026 28.170 15.354 21.390 10 1:10.023 -1.520 +3.090 31.210 16.642 22.171
9 1:05.273 +0.359 +0.385 28.277 15.479 21.517 11 1:10.679 +0.656 +3.746 31.474 17.084 22.121
10 1:04.888 -0.385 28.096 15.476 21.316 12 1:10.958 +0.279 +4.025 31.242 17.503 22.213
11 1:05.709 +0.821 +0.821 28.352 15.532 21.825 13 1:11.016 +0.058 +4.083 31.817 17.212 21.987
12 1:05.628 -0.081 +0.740 28.442 15.544 21.642 14 1:12.609 +1.593 +5.676 31.626 18.291 22.692
13 1:05.328 -0.300 +0.440 28.196 15.603 21.529
14 1:05.296 -0.032 +0.408 28.310 15.598 21.388 (28) BERTO Giorgio Matteo
T 16.683 22.782
(19) MARAVIGLIA Maurizio 2 1:08.522 +1.011 29.687 16.121 22.714
1 16.302 22.242 3 1:42.162 +33.640 +34.651 42.504 25.352 34.306
2 1:07.607 29.502 16.052 22.053 4 1:48.489 +6.327 +40.978 47.898 32.554 28.037
3 1:45.328 +37.721 +37.721 45.474 25.655 34.199 5 1:08.719 -39.770 +1.208 29.568 16.136 23.015
4 1:47.939 +2.611 +40.332 47.650 32.904 27.385 6 1:42.985 +34.266 +35.474 29.650 51.337 21.998
5 1:09.756 -38.183 +2.149 29.812 16.711 23.233 7 1:07.831 -35.154 +0.320 29.569 15.915 22347
6 1:09.024 -0.732 +1.417 30.170 16.339 22.515 8 1:08.718 +0.887 +1.207 30.404 16.048 22.266
7 1:08.539 -0.485 +0.932 30.108 16.162 22.269 9 1:08.666 -0.052 +1.155 29.995 16.471 22.200
8 1:08.817 +0.278 +1.210 30.341 16.156 22.320 10 1:07.813 -0.853 +0.302 29.484 16.125 22.204
9 1:08.961 +0.144 +1.354 30.109 16.493 22.359 11 1:07.511 -0.302 29.208 16.121 22.182
10 1:08.250 -0.711 +0.643 29.865 16.234 22.151 12 1:07.898 +0.387 +0.387 29.408 15.929 22.561
11 1:09.014 +0.764 +1.407 30.106 16.278 22.630 13 1:07.793 -0.105 +0.282 29.657 15.828 22.308
12 1:08.056 -0.958 +0.449 29.643 16.137 22.276 14 1:08.385 +0.592 +0.874 30.038 15.840 22.507
13 1:08.036 -0.020 +0.429 29.593 16.108 22335
14 1:09.168 +1.132 +1.561 30.140 16.047 22.981 (31) GORLATO Saul
1 17.764 22.863
(2) BALESTRINI Laurence 2 1:11.579 +1.322 30.437 17.221 23.921
i 17.122 23.610 3 1:39.135 +27.556 +28.878 40.981 23.516 34.638
2 1:10.481 +1.928 30.066 16.602 23.813 4 1:48.998 +9.863 +38.741 48.472 32.614 27.912
3 1:40.545 +30.064 +31.992 42.100 24.032 34.413 5 1:10.257 -38.741 30.368 17.223 22.666
4 1:48.668 +8.123 +40.115 48.378 32.205 28.085 6 1:15.317 +5.060 +5.060 30.331 21.176 23.810
5 1:09.671 -38.997 +1.118 30.235 16.984 22.452 7 1:10.412 -4.905 +0.155 30.491 17.008 22,913
6 1:10.026 +0.355 +1.473 29.890 17.378 22.758 8 1:11.425 +1.013 +1.168 31.103 17.501 22.821
7 1:09.150 -0.876 +0.597 30.141 16.784 22.225 9 1:11.257 -0.168 +1.000 30.445 17.713 23.099
8 1:11.055 +1.905 +2.502 30.377 17.113 23.565 10 1:11.424 +0.167 +1.167 30.922 17.566 22.936
9 1:09.554 -1.501 +1.001 30.303 16.974 22.277 11 1:10.849 -0.575 +0.592 30.648 17.223 22.978
10 1:09.699 +0.145 +1.146 30.593 16.577 22.529 12 1:11.031 +0.182 +0.774 30.787 17.398 22.846
11 1:08.979 -0.720 +0.426 29.935 16.616 22.428 13 1:12.241 +1.210 +1.984 31.515 17.654 23.072
12 1:08.657 -0.322 +0.104 29.828 16.419 22.410 14 1:12.927 +0.686 +2.670 32.429 17.608 22.890
13 1:08.553 -0.104 29.793 16.524 22.236
14 1:09.433 +0.880 +0.880 30.070 16.753 22.610 (18) BALDAZZI Luciano
T
(0) MASCI Andrea 2 1:13.428 +2.111 31.582
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Formula X
Formula X Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 2 30/06/2019 15:05

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:12:55

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 1:37.476 +24.048 +26.159 41.066
4 1:49.196 +11.720 +37.879 48.046
5 1:12.837 -36.359 +1.520 31.890
6 1:12.672 -0.165 +1.355 31.757
7 1:11.39% -1.276 +0.079 30.803
8 1:12.264 +0.868 +0.947 31.759
9 1:11.317 -0.947 30.996

10 1:12.407 +1.090 +1.090 31.582
11 1:11.628 -0.779 +0.311 31.416
12 1:12.282 +0.654 +0.965 31.356
13 1:12.942 +0.660 +1.625 32.729

(3) DE VIRGILIS Sandro / Giancarlo

1
2 1:17.834 +4.555 32.469
3 1:28.989 +11.155 +15.710 36.747
4 1:50.043 +21.054 +36.764 48.676
5 1:15.340 -34.703 +2.061 32.857
6 1:15.084 -0.256 +1.805 32.151
7 1:14.433 -0.651 +1.154 31.943
8 1:15.288 +0.855 +2.009 33.184
9 1:14.562 -0.726 +1.283 31.859
10 1:14.936 +0.374 +1.657 31.768
11 1:13.279 -1.657 31.408
12 1:14.358 +1.079 +1.079 32.289
13 1:13.787 -0.571 +0.508 31.870

(11) CARTERY Benjamin

1

2 1:09.746 +1.851 30.224
3 1:42.341 +32.595 +34.446 42.571
4 1:47.978 +5.637 +40.083 47.800
5 1:08.564 -39.414 +0.669 29.916
6 1:09.141 +0.577 +1.246 30.238
7 1:08.261 -0.880 +0.366 29.940
8 1:07.895 -0.366 29.800

(30) GALLI Francesco

1 15.918 21.562
2 1:06.904 29.476 15.842 21.586
3 1:47.223 +40.319 +40.319 46.842 25.287 35.094
4 1:47.850 +0.627 +40.946 47.351 33.222 27.277
5 1:09.355 -38.495 +2.451 30.364 16.839 22.152
6 1:07.353 -2.002 +0.449 29.766 15.931 21.656
7 1:07.246 -0.107 +0.342 29.439 15.857 21.950

(33) MARINARO Salvatore

1 16.347 22.246

3:35.763 2:26.898 2:54.980 17.537 23.246
3 1:13.580 2:22.183 +4.715 30.297 17.298 25.985
4 1:10.118 -3.462 +1.253 30.508 16.595 23.015
5 1:09.821 -0.297 +0.956 30.029 17.234 22.558
6 1:24.104 +14.283 +15.239 29.554 16.428 38.122
7 1:08.865 -15.239 30.131 16.565 22.169
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